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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Benoy P Samuel Samuel P S (FTHR) PARAMPETHU,  
CGNRA 58A, 

DHANYA SOUTH 
ROAD, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

2 22/01/2026 Nimmy Ismail Shaik Ismail Ebrahim 
(FTHR)

House no:023/289, 
Shamshad Manzil, 

Railway pump house 
road, Shoranur 1, 

Ganeshgiri, 679123, 
Ganeshgiri

  

3 22/01/2026 CYRIL THOMAS THOMAS VARKEY 
(FTHR)

58, HAMEED HAJI 
ROAD, Poonithura, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

4 22/01/2026 PHEBA WILSON JESSY WILSON 
(MTHR)

Puthen veedu, Club 
junction, Edappally, 

Thrikkakara, 682024, 
Kanayyannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
BADHUSHA K A 

AKBAR K E (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

6 22/01/2026 Juan Antony Ajay Ajay Antony (FTHR) 1E, Noel Poetry, 
Mavelipuram, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kakkanad

  

7 22/01/2026 P V Thomas Sherly Thomas (WIFE) Puthukulathu house, 
ayyappa lane,athani, 

kakkanad, kusumagiri, 
682030, kannyannur

  

8 22/01/2026 Rishan Thomas P V Thomas (FTHR) Puthukulathu house, 
Ayyappa lane,athani, 

Kakkanad, Kusumagiri, 
682030, Kannyannur

  

9 22/01/2026 ASEELA A RAHMAN A M ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

AMBATTUPUTHANPURA, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD WEST P 
O, 682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

10 22/01/2026 Julie John BENOY P. SAMUEL 
(HSBN)

PAREMPATHU, 
CGNRA58A, Dhanya 

south road, 
Chalikkavattom, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayanuur

  

11 22/01/2026 MARYSHIBY P G DENSON (HSBN) PEEDIKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

PONNINCHIRA, 
EDAPALLY, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

12 22/01/2026 SHEBA ALEX P K ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

43/2532 CRRA 79 
CHITTIZHEATH 

HOUSE, ST VINCENT 
CONVENT ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

13 22/01/2026 ASWATHY K S SURESH KUMAR K G 
(FTHR)

KUNNELPARAMBE 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

14 22/01/2026 IRENE PRINCE PRINCE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL HOUSE 
BMRA 101 C, 
EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANOOR

  

15 22/01/2026 SHAMILA MUHAMMED ALI V S 
(FTHR)

ANJIKATHUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

16 22/01/2026 GEORGE VARGHESE T V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

38/3228 A1 
KAITHAVANA 

HOUSE, BTS ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

17 22/01/2026 REUBEN THOMAS 
ALEXANDER 

ALEX THOMAS C 
(FTHR)

43/2532 CRRA 79 
CHITTIZHEATH 

HOUSE, ST VINCENT 
CONVENT ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

18 22/01/2026 karina job achyuth tony joseph  
(HSBN)

7A, Mather The 
Orchard, Serene block, 

Vidya Nagar, 
elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
kanayannur

  

19 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAYIDALI

SADHIQUE P A 
(FTHR)

PALLACHI HOUSE, 
ARAKKAKADAVU, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

20 22/01/2026 MATHEW 
ZACHARIAH 

VINOD MATHEW 
KARUTHARAYIL 

(FTHR)

B 701 PEARL BAY 
APARTMENTS, K P 

VALLON ROAD, 
PUTHIYA ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA P O, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

21 22/01/2026 SAFNA NAZEER NASIF T N (HSBN) THEKKEKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTHAPADY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

22 22/01/2026 HASEENA M S ABDUL NASAR K A 
(HSBN)

KOCHUTHOTTATHIL, 
MASJID ROAD, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

23 22/01/2026 Ajzal Kadhar Khader (FTHR) Shana Manzil, Edachira, 
Kakkanad, Thengode, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

24 22/01/2026 Vrija Suraj Suraj Balakrishnan 
(HSBN)

Balasaras, Rose Lane, 
Kumaranashan Junction, 
Kaloor, Kaloor, 682017, 

Kanayannur

  

25 22/01/2026 NOUSHAD T H HASSAINAR  (FTHR) Thekkinkadparambil 
House, M L A Cross 

Road, Kennadimukku, 
Thrikkakara, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Thrikkakara

  

26 22/01/2026 LEENA GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

38/3228A1 
KAITHAVANA 

HOUSE, BTS ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY NORTH, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

27 22/01/2026 JEETHU ELIZABETH 
KURIAN 

KURIAN A THOMAS 
(FTHR)

43/2532 CRRA 79 
CHITTIZHEATH 

HOUSE, ST VINCENT 
CONVENT ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

28 22/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN M P PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) MAMOOTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPPALLY 
P O, 682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

29 22/01/2026 USHA SIMON J A E SIMON (HSBN) FLAT NO 403, N R I 
SILICON HEIGHTS, 

KAKKANAD, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

30 22/01/2026 GIFNA P GIGI GIGI P SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

31 22/01/2026 BYJU KAROTTU 
THOMAS 

K THOMAS (FTHR) 37/1954 K, 11A, SKY 
LINE TOPAZ, 

KALOOR 
KADAVANTHRA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

32 22/01/2026 Shajida Latheef Shakkeer K H (HSBN) 25, Kuzhiparambil, 
Chittethukara, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

33 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIZAM SIDICK P K (FTHR) PADANATTU HOUSE, 
NGO QUARTERS, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

34 22/01/2026 karina job achyuth tony joseph  
(HSBN)

7A, Mather The 
Orchard, Serene block, 

Vidya Nagar, 
Ernakulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

35 22/01/2026 BENZIGER ANTONY P P ANTONY (FTHR) 31 1239 BADAL 
APARTMENTS, SCB 

ROAD, VYTTILA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

36 22/01/2026 SOURAV SAJEEV SAJEEV M V (FTHR) 4-A, AC SAMRUDHI, 
AMBELIPADAM 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

37 22/01/2026 SAGEER K A ASHRAF (FTHR) KANDAKOLIL 
PARAMBIIL HOUSE, 

DHANYA ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

38 22/01/2026 SHANMUGAN K K KANNAN (FTHR) MEPPILLILMOOLA 
HOUSE, VSNL ROAD, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

39 22/01/2026 Miriam Mathew Vinod Mathew 
Karutharayil (FTHR)

B701 Pearl Bay 
Apartments, Puthiya 

Road, KP Vallon Road, 
Kadvanthra, Ernakulam, 
Kadavanthara, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

40 22/01/2026 DEEPAK T D DASAN T (FTHR) FLAT NO 4034, 
TOWER 4, PRESTIGE 

HILLSIDE 
GATEWAY,INFOPARK 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

41 22/01/2026 DHANYA C R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMMANATTU, 
ADAPPILLY LANE, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

42 22/01/2026 THOMMAN THOMAS BYJU K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

37/1954 K, 11A, SKY 
LINE TOPAZ, 

KALOOR 
KADAVANTHRA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

43 22/01/2026 NANDABALA BIJU V GOPAL (FTHR) F1,GALAXY EMPIRE, 
MOOLEPADOM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD WEST P 
O, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

44 22/01/2026 Francis N J Rani (WIFE) Nelkkunnaseri, 
Karanakkodam, 
Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Poonithura

  

45 22/01/2026 GIFIN P GIGI GIGI P SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

46 22/01/2026 P RAJKUMAR C P PILLAI (FTHR) PHASE 3 4C, SILVER 
LAWNS, 

MAROTTICHODU, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

47 22/01/2026 RACHEL MARTHA 
MATHEWS 

SUNITHA MATHEWS 
(MTHR)

MIG 15, KASTHURBA 
NAGAR, KOCHU 

KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANOOR

  

48 22/01/2026 SWALIH A 
SHANAVAS

A A SHANAVAS 
(FTHR)

ALINGAL HOUSE, 
PATTATH ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

49 22/01/2026 SWAFIYA BEEVI M Z Zacharia (FTHR) MALIEKKAL HOUSE, 
DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 

KALOOR P O, 682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

50 22/01/2026 AYISHA BEEVI C M SHAMSUDHEEN M P 
(HSBN)

MAMOOTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, EDAPPALLY 
P O, 682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

51 22/01/2026 SIDHIQUE P K SUNEERA SIDHIQUE 
(WIFE)

PUTHEN PURAKKAL, 
KENNADYMUKKU 

NEAR MARY MATHA 
SCHOOL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKAKRA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

52 22/01/2026 Sheeba Dinesan Dinesan (HSBN) Kalakattayil House, 
Padivattom, Beena 
Anjumana Road, 
Edappally South, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Kanayannoor

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

53 22/01/2026 ELSY GEORGE (HSBN) FLAT NO 10 C 2 
TOWER 1 KENT 
PALM GROVE, 
STADIUM LINK 

ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

54 22/01/2026 REJA THAHIRA ASEEM MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

CRA 52, 
ELAMTHOTTAM, 
CHAKKUNGAL 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

55 22/01/2026 MAARIYA KEPTHY 
MOOLAYIL 

ABOOBACKER

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD,, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

56 22/01/2026 NABIL MOHAMMED C K MAHIN (FTHR) CHIRANCHIRAPARAMBU, 
MASJID ROAD, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

57 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K S 

SIDHIK K I (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

58 22/01/2026 ESAKKIMUTHU M MURUKESHAN 
(FTHR)

35/1180 49/1085 SREE 
AMPAL NIVAS, 

THREE STAR LANE, 
CHUTTUPADUKARA, 
CAMPION SCHOOL, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

59 22/01/2026 TRESA TENSY 
FRANCIS

A V FRANCIS (HSBN) 44/1320 
ARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, FRIENDSHIP 

NAGAR 
PALARIVATTOM, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

60 22/01/2026 PRAVEEN 
BHASKARAN

SHYAMALA (MTHR) 53/2817, Saranya, 
Kunjanbava Road, 
Ernakulam, Vytilla, 

682019, TRIKKAKARA

  

61 22/01/2026 Manjusha Unnikrishnan M T 
(HSBN)

19, Mullakkara, 
Kambivelikkakam, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

62 22/01/2026 FIZA SUNIL FEBIN SUNIL (MTHR) KUTTIKATTUPARAMBIL, 
FRIENDS LANE, 
DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANOOR

  

63 22/01/2026 BINDHU BYJU BYJU KAROTTU 
THOMAS (HSBN)

37/1954 K, 11A, SKY 
LINE TOPAZ, 

KALOOR 
KADAVANTHRA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

64 22/01/2026 NATTARAMMAL ESAKKIMUTHU M 
(HSBN)

35/1180 49/1085 SREE 
AMPAL NIVAS, 

THREE STAR LANE, 
CHUTTUPADUKARA, 
CAMPION SCHOOL, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

65 22/01/2026 Shreya Rose Prinny Varghese Prinny (FTHR) Kuttedath, Padamugal, 
Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 

682030, Kanayannur

  

66 22/01/2026 VISHAL C S sidhan C B  (FTHR) CHATHANAMCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

67 22/01/2026 ANNA GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) FLAT NO 10 C 2 
TOWER 1 KENT 
PALM GROVE, 
STADIUM LINK 

ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

68 22/01/2026 SMOLTES M B Benny Mathew (FTHR) Kurikayil House, Major 
Road, Vyttila, Major 

Road, poonithura, 
Vyttila P O, 682019, 

Kanayannur

  

69 22/01/2026 Shailaja K Prasad Chandrasekharan Nair 
(FTHR)

Sreekovil, Ponneth 
Road, Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 AKSHAY VARGHESE VARGHESE C (FTHR) KATHANARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, JAWAHAR 
LANE, EDAPALLY, 

ELAMAKKARA, 
682026, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

71 22/01/2026 SHWETHA A S ABHILASH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

57/766,SRINIKETH, 
SUDARSHANA LANE, 

SILVERLINE 
HOSPITAL, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

72 22/01/2026 NAFLA MAHIN C K MAHIN (FTHR) CHIRANCHIIRAPARAMBU, 
MASJID ROAD, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

73 22/01/2026 SUNEERA SIDHIQUE SIDHIQUE P K (HSBN) PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KENNEDYMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

74 22/01/2026 MIRIAM THOMAS SERINA GIJU 
THOMAS (MTHR)

FLAT 2D, GOOD 
EARTH 

REFLECTIONS, 
PULSE NAGAR 
ROAD, EROOR 

NORTH, NADAMA, 
EROOR NORTH, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

75 22/01/2026 Joel John John T V (FTHR) Thoppil House, 
Perumanathazham, 
Ponekkara, AIMS, 

682041, Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

76 22/01/2026 Palakkal Abraham 
Wilson

T Abraham (FTHR) 41 2F, Palakkal Noel 
Touch Stone, Crash 
Road, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

77 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JAWFER 

NAZAR (FTHR) MANATTHU 
THOPPIL, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

78 22/01/2026 MEHAR P N NASSAR P H (FTHR) PAYYATTIL HOUSE, 
PAYYATTIL ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

79 22/01/2026 Shidhin Dinesh Sheeba Dinesh (MTHR) Kalakattayil House, 
Anjumana, Beena 
Anjumana Road, 
Edappally South, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Kanayannoor

  

80 22/01/2026 NAHLA MAHIN C K MAHIN (FTHR) CHIRANCHIRAPARAMBU, 
MASJID ROAD, 

CHALIKKAAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

81 22/01/2026 SRUTHY C L LOHITHAN (FTHR) CHATHANAMCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

82 22/01/2026 Sneha Carmel M J Jude Devassy (FTHR) Madathikkara, K K 
Road, Chembumukku, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

83 22/01/2026 RUBIYA KEPTHY ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MOOLEPPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

84 22/01/2026 FAISAL P M Muhammed M (FTHR) Punnakkaparambil 
House,, Jawan Cross 

road,, Edappally, Aims 
Ponekkara P O, 682041, 

Kanayannur

  

85 22/01/2026 GEORGE ELSY (WIFE) FLAT NO 10 C 2 
TOWER 1 KENT 
PALM GROVE, 
STADIUM LINK 

ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

86 22/01/2026 A V FRANCIS A J VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

44/1320 
ARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, FRIENDSHIP 

NAGAR 
PALARIVATTOM, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

87 22/01/2026 GODLY PHILIP ELIZABETH GODLY 
PHILIP (WIFE)

Villa 7 Queens Park, 
Thuthiyoor Road, 

Vazhakkala, CSEZ, 
682037, Thrikkakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

88 22/01/2026 MAHESH M R RAGHUNATHA 
PILLA K (FTHR)

B 5 ATHULYA 
APARTMENTS, 

MANIMALA ROAD 
NORTH END, 

PONEKKARA, AIMS 
PONEKKARA, 682041, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

89 22/01/2026 ADITYA ALEX JACOB JACOB P ALEX 
(FTHR)

10-C,Unihousing Aster 
Avenue, South Ponneth 

Road, Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

90 22/01/2026 Minu Jose Ronik Peter (HSBN) 6/98, Kiluthattil House, 
Pallathupady, Thengode 

P O, 682030, 
Thrikkakara

  

91 22/01/2026 NAJIYA P M MUHAMMED 
SHERIEF P K (FTHR)

PUTHUVANA 
HOUSE, PALLATH 

FERRY ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, NORTH 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

92 22/01/2026 Weslin Abraham Wilson Palakkal Abraham 
Wilson (FTHR)

41 2F, Palakkal Noel 
Touch Stone, Crash 
Raod, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

93 22/01/2026 SHRAVAN P NIKHIL NIKHIL 
SUKUMARAN (FTHR)

4C/HOYSALA ROYAL 
HEIGHTS, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

94 22/01/2026 Sulekha Abdul Razak (OTHR) 47/1331 Nedumpilly 
House, Manpurakkal 

Road, Chalikkavattom, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayannoor

  

95 22/01/2026 ANITTA CATHERIN MARY (MTHR) KUDLINKAL 
PARAMBIL, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVNATHARA, 
682020, KANYANNUR

  

96 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN PS

SALIM PM (FTHR) Sra 24, palachuvad, 
kakkanad, thrikkakara, 

682030, Taluqa

  

97 22/01/2026 Suthish Kumar Hima Sasidharan (WIFE) BAVRA-25,Himanivas, 
Near Anchumana 
Temple, Town, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Taluq

  

98 22/01/2026 AYSHATH SAFWANA SIDHIQUE P K (FTHR) PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
KENNEDYMUKKU  

MARYMATHA ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

99 22/01/2026 Ambli Varghese Palakkal Abraham 
Wilson (HSBN)

41 2F, Palakkal Noel 
Touch Stone, Crash 
Road, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

100 22/01/2026 HARIPRIYA P P PRADEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

28/2873 B 
Palakkathadathil Vikas 

Nagar, Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

101 22/01/2026 SHINU GEORGE GEORGE JOHN 
(FTHR)

1652, palachuvadu, 
kakkanad, kakkanad, 
682030, Thrikkakara

  

102 22/01/2026 ELIZABETH GODLY 
PHILIP

GODLY PHILIP 
(HSBN)

Villa 7 Queens park, 
Thuthiyoor Road, 

Vazhakkala, CSEZ, 
682037, Thrikkakara

  

103 22/01/2026 AMAN ASHARAF ASHARAF C I (FTHR) CHALAKKARA, 
PADAMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

104 22/01/2026 REFISHA C K HARIHARAN E S 
(HSBN)

CHETTITHUNDY, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

105 22/01/2026 SHANFIR P S SHUKOOR P A (FTHR) EDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KACHAPPILLY 
ROAD, 

PONNURUNNI, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

ERNAKULAM

  

106 22/01/2026 MARYAM NUZHA MOHAMAD RIAS 
KUTTIANTAVIDAY 

(FTHR)

35/35A  RABAAH, 
BHAGYATHARA 

ROAD 
MAMANGALAM, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

107 22/01/2026 S K SINDHU RAGHAVAN N K 
(HSBN)

NEDUMPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, AMBADI 

LANE, POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

108 22/01/2026 SUSAN SARA PAUL PAULOSE K GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KILUTHATTIL 
HOUSE, THENGODE, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

109 22/01/2026 THARA PRADEEP PRADEEP P N (FTHR) Pachottil House, 
Chilavanoor, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Thrikakara

  

110 22/01/2026 Fathima Sherin Ashik Muhammed 
(HSBN)

Kalappurayil House, 
Mavelipuram, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad P 
O, 682030, Kanayannur

  

111 22/01/2026 THALMEES 
AHMADH P S 

SIDHIQUE P K (FTHR) PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
KENNEDYMUKKU 

MARYMATHA ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

112 22/01/2026 George A T A V Thomas (FTHR) Attulil House, T V 
Center, Kakkanad, 

CSEZ P O, 682037, 
Kanayannur

  

113 22/01/2026 SONY K J JOHNY K R (FTHR) KANNADY HOUSE, 
SANTHI LANE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

114 22/01/2026 ALTHAF SIDHIQUE SIDDIQUE (FTHR) ULLAMPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLAMKUDIIGAL 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

115 22/01/2026 P Dinesh Kumar Paramu (FTHR) 50/3159, 
Parankithittayil, 

Poonithura, Poonithura, 
Poonithura, 682038, 

Kanayannur

  

116 22/01/2026 Seena Vijayan Pilo Pappootty (MTHR) Parappayil, 
Ambalacolony, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

117 22/01/2026 Majo Alex K K Mary Margaret P L 
(WIFE)

25/257 Koilparambil 
Gem Dale, Mannadi 

Olikuzhy Road, 
Padamughal, Kakkanad, 

682030, Kanayannur

  

118 22/01/2026 MANI JOHNY JOHNY K R (HSBN) KANNADY HOUSE, 
SANTHI LANE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

119 22/01/2026 Avin krishna O P O P Prsannan (FTHR) Ozhikkelil, Ponneth 
Temple Road, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannur

  

120 22/01/2026 AJI VARGHESE VARGHESE P C 
(HSBN)

PADAPPURACKAL, 
PATTANCHERRY 

ROAD, PETTA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANOOR

  

121 22/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR 
CHANDRASHEKHARAN

VIJAYALEKSHMI 
NAIR (MTHR)

28/2808 Deepashika 
Apts, Lane 9, PSRA 69, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Thrikakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

122 22/01/2026 LALITHA SUNOJ NOWSHAD P M 
(OTHR)

APARTMENT NO 
4E,VEEGALAND 

EXOTICA, SUBASH 
NAGAR ROAD, 
PONEKKARA, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANOOR

  

123 22/01/2026 Usha Ravindran Ravindran K A (HSBN) GA3,Mingo Oak,Kent 
Oak Ville, Benidict 
Road, Vazhakkala, 
Thrikkakara P O, 

682021, Kanayannur

  

124 22/01/2026 ATHIRA C S SASI KUMAR (FTHR) 2765 CHATHULLIL 
HOUSE, 

KUTHAPPADY, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

125 22/01/2026 ALFIYA SIDDIQUE SIDDIQUE (FTHR) ULLAMPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

126 22/01/2026 SHALIN JOHN PRAKASH THOMAS 
JOHN (FTHR)

BETHEL HOUSE, 
CHAMMANIKODATHU 

ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

127 22/01/2026 P C SUNOJ NOWSHAD P M 
(OTHR)

APARTMENT NO 
4E,VEEGALAND 

EXOTICA, SUBASH 
NAGAR ROAD, 
PONEKKARA, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANOOR

  

128 22/01/2026 Manu P V Seena Vijayan (MTHR) Parappayil House, 
AmbalaColony, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  

129 22/01/2026 ALBIN K JOY K I JOY (FTHR) KANNAMPUZHA, 
MANPURACKAL 

ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH VILLEGE, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

130 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
BASITH 

ABDULLA (FTHR) AKAMPURATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

THALAKKOTTUMOOLA 
JUMA MUSJID, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

131 22/01/2026 PRASHANTI 
JAYAKUMAR

JAYAKUMAR 
CHANDRASHEKHARAN 

(HSBN)

28/2808, Deepashika 
Apts, Lane 9, PSRA 69, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Thrikakara

  

132 22/01/2026 P R RAMESH ASHA G (WIFE) PUTHIYARAMBATH 
HOUSE, AYSHA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

133 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAZEEL O K

MUHAMMED 
FAZEEL O K (FTHR)

OTHALAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

VRINDHAVAN 
ROAD, 

CHAKKARAPARAMBU, 
POONITHURA, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

KANAYANNUR

  

134 22/01/2026 Nandhana K R Shaila Ramachandran 
(MTHR)

Kulangara Parambu 
House, Jubily Road 

Thammanam, 
Poonithura, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannoor

  

135 22/01/2026 KRISHNANUNNI V S SHYAMKUMAR V D 
(FTHR)

VATHUSSERY 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHUTTUPADUKARA, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPALLY, 682024, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

136 22/01/2026 ASHLY RAJEEV RAJEEV STANLY 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, JANATHA 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA P O, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

137 22/01/2026 Vaishnavi S Menon BHARATH SUDHEER 
(HSBN)

8B PANTHEON 
APPARTMENTS, 

MAROTTICHODU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

138 22/01/2026 mumthas pap Muhammedshafi 
(HSBN)

5eNoelTouchstone, 
crashroad, vazhakkala, 
thrikkakara, 682021, 

kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

139 22/01/2026 MAHITHA T S T B SUDHIR (FTHR) 137 
C,THAZHATHUVETTIL 

SREERAGAM, 
APPOLO ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

KANAYANNUR

  

140 22/01/2026 RISLA FATHIMA SALAM P A (FTHR) PADANATTU HOUSE, 
Vellattupadam, 

Vazhakkala, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kannayanur

  

141 22/01/2026 RAMSEENA P S SUBAIR P M (FTHR) PADANATTU HOUSE, 
KARIMAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, kanayannoor

  

142 22/01/2026 N VENKITACHALAM V NARAYANA 
SWAMY (FTHR)

49/1174 E 2, 
EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 

EDAPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

143 22/01/2026 SHOBHA MOOSA (HSBN) ASARIPARAMBIL, 
THOPPIL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

144 22/01/2026 ASHINA K A ANWAR K M (FTHR) KANDAYATHPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

CHUTTUPADUKARA, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY PO, 
682024, 

KANNAYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

145 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI RAJ 
PAI 

RAJAGOPALAN A 
(FTHR)

Pranavam, Jubily Road 
Thammanam, 
Poonithura, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannoor

  

146 22/01/2026 ESTELLE FELIX K AUGUSTINE FELIX 
(FTHR)

KATTACHERRY, 
SOUHRUDA NAGAR, 
CHATHANVELIPADAM, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, KANAYANUR

  

147 22/01/2026 MINU NAZAR NAZAR (HSBN) KANDAKOLIL 
HOUSE, DHANYA 
ROAD, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

148 22/01/2026 ASWIN SHAJI SHAJI K I (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KAKKANAD, 

VADACODE P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

149 22/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA NAZAR P A (FTHR) Padanad, 
Vellattupadam, 

Vazhakala, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kannayanur

  

150 22/01/2026 MUKUNDA V B BINESH BHANU 
(FTHR)

1114A  
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

CHATTANGATTU 
CROSSSS ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

151 22/01/2026 ADUL ASHRAF N P ASHRAF (FTHR) KEECHERIYIL, 
SUBHASH CHANDRA 

BOSE ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

152 22/01/2026 LIZY GEORGE T AUGUSTINE FELIX 
(HSBN)

KATTACHERY, 
SOUHRUDA NAGAR, 

SRA 121C, 
THRIKKAKARA PO, 

PIN 682 021, 
CHATHAMVELIPADAM, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, KANAYANUR 
TALUK

  

153 22/01/2026 Jozef Antony 
neelamkavil

Bindhu Antony (MTHR) Flat No B2, Valiyaveetil 
Apartments, Mamatha 

nagar, Edapally, 
Edapally, 682024, 

Kannayannur

  

154 22/01/2026 Susmitha K S Supran K K (FTHR) Karthikayil House, 
Kollamkudimugal, 

Vazhakkala, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

155 22/01/2026 NIRANJANA V 
SUNILKUMAR 

KAVITHALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

KOTTATH HOUSE, 
POKKALAM TEMPLE 
ROAD, EDAPALLY, 

EDAPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANOOR

  

156 22/01/2026 Athul mangara Sanu Sanu Mangara Chacko 
(FTHR)

Managara Home, 
Kalangad Road, 

santhinagar, Kakkanad, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

157 22/01/2026 RAHUL C  
MADHAVAN

ANIL C J (FTHR) Chandrassery House, 
Changanpuzha road, 

Edappaly North, 
Edappally, 682024, 

thrikkakara

  

158 22/01/2026 RAMESH V VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

D V R A 12 BANSURI, 
1ST AVENUE DIVINE 

VILLAGE I M G 
JUNCTION, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

159 22/01/2026 KOSHY K MATHEW MATHEW KOSHY 
(FTHR)

ELYSIUM GARDENS, 
STADIUM LINK 

ROAD, 
POONITHARA, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

160 22/01/2026 FARZEENA A F FIRDOUS T A (FTHR) AYKKARAPILLY 
HOUSE, VARADATH 

ROAD, LABOUR 
COLONY ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

161 22/01/2026 NASREEN NASAR SADATH 
MUHAMMED (HSBN)

THAZHATHUVEEDU, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

162 22/01/2026 VIVEK UMESH UMESH A (FTHR) AMRITA HOUSE 
12/261 AdarshaNagar, 

Adarsha Nagar, 
Kakkanad, CSEZ, 

682037, Kanayanoor

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

163 22/01/2026 NISHA C J JAMAL C K (FTHR) CHOOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, THOPPIL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

164 22/01/2026 SAROJINI T G GOVINDASWAMY 
(FTHR)

ADAMBAYIL, SOUTH 
KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA  

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

165 22/01/2026 Salikkath M B Lathif T K (HSBN) Thylan 
House,Chandrathil 
Road, Edappally, 
Chandrathil Road, 
Edappally North, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Kanayannoor

  

166 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN 
JAYAKUMAR

DEEPA JAYAKUMAR 
(MTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANOOR

  

167 22/01/2026 ZONS P A ANTONY P B (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUPARAMBU 
SOUTH LINE, 

NETHAJI ROAD 
PADIVATTOM, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

168 22/01/2026 KRISHNA MOHAN K ROBERT JESURAJ K 
(HSBN)

37/1583, MOHANAM, 
JEWEL HARMONY 

VILLAS, 
VAZHAKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

169 22/01/2026 Jyotika R Menon Rajeev Poduvattil 
(FTHR)

C121,DLF newtown 
Heights, Seaaport 

Airport Road, 
Kakkanad, CSEZ, 

682037, Kanayanoor

  

170 22/01/2026 Muhammad Sadath M M Muhammed Nasar 
(FTHR)

18/93, 
Manathkuttikkattil, 
Moolepadam Road, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  

171 22/01/2026 SOOSANNA M J ZONS P A (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KODUPARAMBU 
SOUTH LINE, NETAJI 
ROAD PADIVATTAM, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

172 22/01/2026 Goutham Biju Bijukumar G (FTHR) Nivedyam, Pananjickal 
Lane, Balakrishnamenon 
Road, Edappally South, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Kanayannoor

  

173 22/01/2026 RAKKEE 
KUTTIKADAN 

THIMOTHY 

BIJU GEORGE 
PUTHUSSERY (HSBN)

PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, EDAPPALLY 

PUKKATTUPADY 
ROAD, UNICHIRA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

174 22/01/2026 JANARDHANAN KOTTAN (FTHR) KULANGARAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

175 22/01/2026 ASNA O S SIDHIK O A (FTHR) OZHIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 34 2847, BTS 

CROSS ROAD, 
THARAYIL LANE, 
MAMANGALAM, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

176 22/01/2026 rosselsa roy soji roy (MTHR) 7/126 CC1 Kottarathil 
house, fort valley 

township, kakkanad, 
kusumagiri, 682030, 

kanayanoor

  

177 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJIN T 
S

SADHIQUE P M  
(FTHR)

THAYYATHPARAMBU, 
VENNALA, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH 
VILLEGE, VENNALA 

P O, 682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

178 22/01/2026 KRUPA SARA 
JOHNSON 

JOHNSON K 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

KAIPPALLIL, 
KOLAKOT,MOOLEPPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

179 22/01/2026 NANDANA R Rajesh P (FTHR) SRAV-19, SURYA 
LANE - 1, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

180 22/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal P A Abdul Salam P M 
(FTHR)

20/585, Puzhakkara, 
Padamugal, Kakkanad, 

682021, Kanayannur

  

181 22/01/2026 ALPHIN P S SHAIJA T J (MTHR) Punchappadathkundil 
house, Kangarapady, 

Thrikkakkara, 
Vadacode, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

182 22/01/2026 C S NANDHIKA SHIBU C J (FTHR) CHETTIPARAMBIL, 
PONEVAZHY, 

EDAPPALLY, AIMS P 
O, 682041, 

KNAYANNUR

  

183 22/01/2026 ALSABITH V H HASSAN V A (FTHR) VATTAMATHA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KUTHAPADI TEMPLE 
ROAD, 

THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

184 22/01/2026 Sarala Rajan (HSBN) Mullavilakathu, Jawahar 
Nagar, Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannoor

  

185 22/01/2026 Sheeba Joshi Joshi (HSBN) EF 7/12 ,, Vasanth 
Nagar, Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannur

  

186 22/01/2026 Sona Rose George P A (FTHR) Payyapilly House, 
Palachuvad, Kakkanad, 
Kakkanad P O, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

187 22/01/2026 AJMAL O S SIDHIK O A (FTHR) OZHIPARAMBU 
HOUSE,34/ 2847, B T S 

CROSS 
ROAD,THARAYIL 

LANE, 
MAMANGALAM, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

188 22/01/2026 BALAJI B SIVALEKSHMI S 
(WIFE)

GALAXY CASTELLO, 
FLAT NO. H6, 

DHANYA ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

189 22/01/2026 Sankary Jinadevan K Jinadevan (FTHR) 9/765 A, Udiyathu, Near 
Manikulangara, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

190 22/01/2026 Ajoy Joseph Paul Ashly Paul (WIFE) House No 50 
Thattampurath, 

Sudharsana Lane K P 
Vallon Road, 
Ernakualm, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanaayannur

  

191 22/01/2026 SHYMA SULTHANA K U ASHIQ (FTHR) KUNNEPARAMBIL, 
VAZHAKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
VADACODE, 682021, 

ERNAKULAM

  

192 22/01/2026 MUNEER 
MUHAMMED

JAMEELA SONI 
(MTHR)

KARIVALATH 
HOUSE, 

POLLAKKATTUMALA, 
MANAKKAKADAVU , 

OPP AVANI VILLA, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

193 22/01/2026 Anusree Chandran N Chandran (FTHR) 46/ Nadochery(h) Udaya 
Road,Thykoodam, 

Udaya Road, 
Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannur

  

194 22/01/2026 SUNIL MATHEW MATHAI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
KUNNATH LANE, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

195 22/01/2026 Varghese John Ashnababu (WIFE) Chadanathil( H), 
Watervea Avanewroad, 

Poonitara, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

196 22/01/2026 Rajath Paul Paul Varghese (FTHR) 50/462A, Manimala 
Road, Edappally, 

Edappally PO, 682024, 
Kanayannur

  

197 22/01/2026 ANAMIKA T RAVI RAVI T C (FTHR) MANNORKOTTUMOOLA, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
KANAYANOOR

  

198 22/01/2026 NITHYA ANNA FENN ANTONY KURIAN 
(FTHR)

1730 A 
VALLAMATTAM, 

OLD RAILWAY 
STATION, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ERNAKULAM 

NORTH, 682018, 
KANAYANNUR

  

199 22/01/2026 Kaushik S Baiju Baiju Gopinath (FTHR) 8D, CVC Neo Abana, 
Rajagiri Valley, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682039, Kannayanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

200 22/01/2026 RAJAT BASIL ROY ROY K GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KOCHUKUDIYIL NO 
3,PANORAMA 
RESIDENCY, 

KUMARANASAN 
ROAD, 

KATHRIKADAVU, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

201 22/01/2026 JIMMY AUGUSTINE P V AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

361 PANIKULAM 
HOUSE, ST 
MAICKEL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANOOR

  

202 22/01/2026 FABEENA 
THOUFEEQ 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

2933 A, 
MADATHIPARAMBU 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

203 22/01/2026 ALTHAF USMAN USMAN K P (FTHR) KOTTATHAZHATH, 
EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

204 22/01/2026 RAMESH AYYAPPANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KALATHIKUZHY 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

205 22/01/2026 JONES BIJU BIJU JOHN (FTHR) MANIKATH, POWER 
HOUSE LINK ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

206 22/01/2026 NIKASHA YOGESH SHILPA YOGESH 
(MTHR)

B1404 ADMIRAL 
TOWERS, MODEL 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE ROAD, 

Vazhakkala, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

207 22/01/2026 Joseph Varghese VARGHESE MATHAI 
(FTHR)

NAIKAROTU (H), 
GREEN VILLA 572, 

11TH CROSS ROAD, 
PANAMPILLI 

NAGAR, 
PANAMPILLI P O, 
682036, COCHIN

  

208 22/01/2026 Ashna Babu Varghese John (HSBN) Chanadanathil (H), 
Water Vea Avanew 

road, Poonitara, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

209 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA 

RIYAS K H (FTHR) KULANGARAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

210 22/01/2026 ARJUN 
RAVEENDRAN 

A RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

REVATHY, NETHAJI 
NAGAR, EDAPPALY 
NORTH, EDAPPALLY 

NORTH, 682024, 
KALAMASSERY

  

211 22/01/2026 LLOYD KENY KENY (FTHR) 2404  
CHOOREPARAMBIL, 
SREEKALA ROAD, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYNOOR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

212 22/01/2026 RAJANI RAMESH RAMESH (HSBN) KALATHIKUZHI 
HOUSE, EDACHIRA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

213 22/01/2026 Thresiamma Chavadyil 
C

George James (HSBN) 2B, Noel Serenia, 
Athani Mundanpalam 

Road, Athani, 
Kakkanad, 

Thrikkakkara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

214 22/01/2026 NEETHU S AJEESH KUMAR M R 
(HSBN)

KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PIPELINE 

ROAD, 
KARANAKODAM , 

THAMMANAM, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

215 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK E S 

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

EDAVANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNEPARAMB 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

216 22/01/2026 SANA RAMEEZ RAMEEZ MOOSA 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 3E, 
PAVLON, 

PALLADIUM 
ENCLAVE, 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
BYPASS JUNCTION, 

EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

217 22/01/2026 ASHWIN VINU VINU K V (FTHR) House No. 63A, 
Kudilingal House, South 
Girinagar, Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor

  

218 22/01/2026 BETCY JIMMY P J BABY (FTHR) 361 PANIKULAM 
HOUSE, ST MICHEAL 

CHURCH LANE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P  O, 
682021, 

KANAYANOOR

  

219 22/01/2026 AISWARYA K S SUJITH SURESH 
(HSBN)

ELANJIPILLI, 
AMBANATTUCHIRA 

ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANAYANOOR

  

220 22/01/2026 ALFIYA FATHIMA M 
H

HASHIM P E (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
AMMU SAHIB LANE 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR P O, 

KALOOR, 682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

221 22/01/2026 ANN MARY JOSHY JOSHY P J (FTHR) PURAKATT HOUSE, 
ASHAN CROSS 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

222 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED AADIL SOUDHA N S (MTHR) MADAPATTU 
HOUSE, SAVITHA 

ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

223 22/01/2026 ANITHA SUDHEESH G (HSBN) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PIPELINE 

ROAD, 
KARANAKODAM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

224 22/01/2026 ANDREA KENY KENY (FTHR) 2404  
CHOOREPARAMBIL, 
SREEKALA ROAD, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

225 22/01/2026 SHARON SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
AYUB SAIT (HSBN)

FLAT 11E ABAD 
OLYMPUS, 

RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
ROAD, MADAM 

JUNCTION, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

226 22/01/2026 TIBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

NAIKAROTU (H), 
GREEN VILLA 572, 

11TH CROSS ROAD, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 
PANAMPILLY P O, 

682036, COCHIN

  

227 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
K A 

ABDUL JABBAR K A 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
MANNATHIL HOUSE, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

228 22/01/2026 LINAT SANDRIYA BERFI (MTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
Perepparambu, 
Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Thrikkakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

229 22/01/2026 Bindu T V Baburaj P V (HSBN) Puthiyad House, Thanal 
Lane, DBRA 128, 

Vaduthala P O, Pin 682 
023, Vaduthala P O, 
682023, Vaduthala

  

230 22/01/2026 AUGUSTY P V VARGESE P T (FTHR) PANIKULAM HOUSE, 
P T ROAD 

CHEMBUMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

231 22/01/2026 Raziya Shereef Suhara (MTHR) Chathamvelipadam, 
Thrikkakkara, 

Vazhakkala Village, 
Thrikkakkara P O, 

682021, Kanayannoor

  

232 22/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN V S SAJEEVKUMAR V R 
(FTHR)

VANKARATH 
HOUSE, 

BALAKRISHNA 
MENON ROAD, 

EDAPALLY NORTH, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

233 22/01/2026 DELMA DAVIS NIKHIL JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KOCHAPILLY 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 

ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

234 22/01/2026 ANGELA POULINA T 
S

SHIJO GEORGE 
(FTHR)

A M R A 36, 
THARAMEL HOUSE, 

AMBADIMOOLA, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

235 22/01/2026 SWAHIBA SALAM SHAJAHAN K B 
(HSBN)

KUNDUVELI HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

236 22/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED 
AYUB SAIT

SHARON SHAHUL 
HAMEED (WIFE)

FLAT NO 11 E ABAD 
OLYMPUS, 

RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
ROAD, MADAM 

JUNCTION, 
EDAPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

237 22/01/2026 IGNATIUS 
PALLIKKATHAYIL 

JOHNSON

JOHN (FTHR) FLAT NO A 7 
GALAXY CASTELLO, 

DHANYA ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVAATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

238 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZAMAN 

SAJEED P H (FTHR) PARAYAM 
THAZHAM, MANATH 

KUTTIKKADU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

239 22/01/2026 AJEESH KUMAR M R RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUS, 

KARANAKODAM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

240 22/01/2026 KOCHU TERESA KOCHAPPU (FTHR) PANIKULAM HOUSE, 
NEAR ST MICHEAL 

CHURCH, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANOOR

  

241 22/01/2026 GAYATHRI P K AMBASUTHAN 
(HSBN)

12/164 MOOLEPATT 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
KAKKANAD, C S E Z 

P O, 682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

242 22/01/2026 Parveen R Riyaz Ali Khan (FTHR) 12 D SFS Silicon Gate, 
Seaport Airport Road, 
Chittethukara, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

243 22/01/2026 DHANYA JOY P M MATHEW (HSBN) PARAYANTHARA 
HOUSE, T B H ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

244 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA 

MUHAMMED 
NIBRAS P P (HSBN)

PURATHEKKATTU 
HOUSE, THOPPIL 

PADANATTUPARAMBU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

245 22/01/2026 Muhammed Musthafa K 
S

Sulaiman K A (FTHR) Kizhakkekunduveli, 
Olikuzhy Road, 

Vazhakkala, kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

246 22/01/2026 AHAMED ASHFAK ASHFAK SULTHAN 
SAYED (FTHR)

39/655 B RA -66 E  
PATTARU MADAM 2, 

Y M J ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

247 22/01/2026 LILLY IGNATIUS IGNATIUS JOHNSON 
(HSBN)

FLAAT NO. A 7 
GALAXY 

CAASTELLO, 
DHANYA ROAD, 

CHALIKKVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

248 22/01/2026 BAKIYA LAKSHMI LEELAMMA JOSEPH 
(OTHR)

KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ST JOSEPH 

CHURCH ROAD, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHARA, 
682020, KANYANNUR

  

249 22/01/2026 BINTA BABU TOMY GEORGE 
(OTHR)

NALPATHAMKALM, 
GANDHISQUARE, 

POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

250 22/01/2026 ANGEL MATHEW P M MATHEW (FTHR) PARAYANTHARA 
HOUSE, T B H ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

251 22/01/2026 VARGHESE BERFI (WIFE) Thayyil Hose, 
Pereparambu, 
Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Thrikkakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

252 22/01/2026 ADHARSH KUMAR AMBASUDHAN P K 
(FTHR)

12/164 A 
MOOLEPADATH 

HOUSE, 
THUTHIYOOR, 

KAKKANAD, C S E Z 
P O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

253 22/01/2026 MARIYAM ASHFAK ASHFAK SULTHAN 
SAYED (FTHR)

PATTARUMADAM 2, 
Y M J ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

254 22/01/2026 ASHA RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MANDAPATHIL 
HOUSE, STADIUM 

LINK ROAD, 
KARANAKODAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

KANAYANNUR

  

255 22/01/2026 SUHARA Hydrose (HSBN) Chathamveli, 
Chathamvelipadam, 

Thrikkakkara, 
Thrikkakkara P O, 

682021, Kanayannoor

  

256 22/01/2026 ASWALA ALFIYA M 
H

ABDUL HAFEED 
(FTHR)

MALLIKATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANAPADAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

257 22/01/2026 ASWIL BIJU BIJU K S (FTHR) KONATHARA 
HOUSE, BUND ROAD, 

THYKKOODAM, 
VYTTILA P O, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

258 22/01/2026 SHEA SAJI SAJI (FTHR) MADATHOTTIL 
HOUSE, PALLISSERY 

ROAD, EDAPALLY 
SOUTH, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANOOR

  

259 22/01/2026 SAFIYA K K NAVAS (HSBN) CHITETHUPARAMBU 
MULAKKAMPILLY 

HOUSE, 
KUNNEPARAMBU 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

260 22/01/2026 REJI MANUEL K J (HSBN) KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
KARUKAPPILLY 

ROAD, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

261 22/01/2026 Hannah Lisieu Ronie Roney Felix (FTHR) 3A-4/23, NGO Quarters, 
Kakkanad, 

Thrikkakkara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

262 22/01/2026 PRINCE DEO P I IGNATIUS JOHNSON 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO A 7 
GALAXY CASTELLO, 

DHANYA ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

263 22/01/2026 Emil Job A Job Mathew A (FTHR) Azhikkakath House, St 
Antonys Road, 

Thykoodam, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayannoor

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

264 22/01/2026 Syamala Ravi Ravi Ramachandran 
(HSBN)

610B,Sreelakshmi 
Nivas, Udaya 

Road,Thykoodam,Vytilla,Ernakulam, 
Poonithrra, Vyttila Post 

Office, 682019, 
Thrikkakara 85

  

265 22/01/2026 NAUFIYA K N NAUFAL K S (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKAKARA 
PIPELINE ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

266 22/01/2026 HARSHATH A H HANEEFA (FTHR) ARAKKAPARAMBIL, 
SAHAKARANA 

ROAD, 
PONNURUNNI, 

VYTTILA P O, 682019, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

267 22/01/2026 NIDHEESH S SUDHEESH G (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PIPELINE 

ROAD, 
KARANAKODAM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

268 22/01/2026 Ivy Philip Philip P P (HSBN) Ivees, MRERA 69, 
Chalikavattom, 

Ernakulam, Vennala, 
682028, Kanayannur

  

269 22/01/2026 Abhilashmon V K V K Kunjunarayanan 
(FTHR)

PADANATTU 
HOUSE , SRA 141, 

CHATHANVELIPADAM, 
VAZHAKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

270 22/01/2026 FASNA C S SUBAIR C S (FTHR) CHALIPARAMBIL, 
VATTEKKUNNAM, 

VAZHAKKALA, B M 
C, 682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

271 22/01/2026 SHAHABAN K M MUJEEB K A (FTHR) KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL, 
ARACKAL LINE  , 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

272 22/01/2026 SRIDEVI SUNIL (HSBN) PALAKKATHARA 
TEMPLE ROOAD, 

PONNURUNNI, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

273 22/01/2026 USHAKUMARI IP RENJITH C (HSBN) Flat No 705, National 
Sunny Palace, 

Changampuzha Samdhi 
Road, Edapally North, 

Edapally, 682024, 
Kanayannur

  

274 22/01/2026 TERENCE DEO P I IGNATIUS JOHNSON 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO A 7 
GALAXY CASTELLO, 

DHANYA ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

275 22/01/2026 PUSHKARAN KANDU REMA PUSHKARAN 
(WIFE)

1068/A VALLIYATE 
HOUSE, 

THYKOODAM 
CHURCH ROAD 
DEEPAM LANE, 
ERNAKULAM, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

276 22/01/2026 MARY SHIGHA 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN A A 
(FTHR)

916 A 
ANJATTUPARAMBIL, 
THRIKKOVIL ROAD, 
EDAPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

277 22/01/2026 DEEPA M NAIR K RAMESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

57/2960, ST 
ALPHONSA NAGAR, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

278 22/01/2026 NISHARA 
MANOHARAN 

K K MANOHARAN 
(FTHR)

VELIYATHU HOUSE, 
THYKOODAM NEAR 

JAWAHAR CROSS 
ROAD, VYTTILA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANOOR

  

279 22/01/2026 AMMINIKUTTY 
GEORGE 

KOSHY PHILIPOSE 
(FTHR)

7/612-H GEORGE 
NIWAS, 

KUDILIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

280 22/01/2026 Nandini GOPALAN (FTHR) PADANATTU 
HOUSE , SRA 141, 

CHATHANVELIPADAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

281 22/01/2026 EDWIN JOSEPH JOSEPH VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

NAIKAROTTU (H), 
GREEN VILLA 572, 

11TH CROSS ROAD, 
PANAMPILLI 

NAGAR, 
PANAMPILLI P O, 
682036, COCHIN

  

282 22/01/2026 MAXMIN JOSEPH MARIYA JALDRUTH 
(WIFE)

PASHNIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAMANGALAM, 
EADAPPALLY 

SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANNAYANUR

  

283 22/01/2026 Sruthi K P Vinu N A (HSBN) Njattodiparambil, 
Perumanathazham, 
Ponekkara, AIMS, 

682041, Kanayannur

  

284 22/01/2026 ALEX BERNEY E JASMINE 
ITTIMATHEW (MTHR)

tranquil residency, 
BEHIND PRIYOM, 
CHEMBUMUKKU, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

285 22/01/2026 VINOD A PRIYA B (WIFE) PANJUVARTHA 
HOUSE, 

VELLATTUMPADAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

286 22/01/2026 APPU K THOMAS SHARON THOMAS 
(WIFE)

MIG 
401KANNANKUZHAYATHU, 
C 11TH CROSS ROAD, 

PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR, 

PANAMPILLY 
NAGAR, 682036, 
TRIKKAKARA

  

287 22/01/2026 SHIBU GEORGE K R GEORGE (FTHR) 7/612-H1 GEOREE  
NIWAS, 

KUDILIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

288 22/01/2026 SIVAN KANNAN (FTHR) 2683  
CHALEPARAMBIL, 

VENNALA 
ARAKKAKKADAV 
ROAD, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

289 22/01/2026 Ammini Varghese Varghese (HSBN) 30/1893D Chaluvila 
Ebenezer, Nursery 

School Road, 
Ponnurunni, Vyttila P O, 

682019, Kanayannoor

  

290 22/01/2026 Sudheer Warrier Warrier K S (FTHR) 5 B,SFS Beverly Park, 
JawaharNagar, 
Kadavanthara, 

Kadavanthara, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  

291 22/01/2026 SHEEJA SOMAN P S P SOMAN (FTHR) KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, 682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

292 22/01/2026 Arunkrishna V Vladimir Illych A 
(FTHR)

Vayampally House, 
Thykoodam, Poonithura, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Kanayannoor

  

293 22/01/2026 MARIYA JALDRUTH MAXMIN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PASHNIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAMANGALAM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

KANNAYANUR

  

294 22/01/2026 K A GEORGE K L ANTONY (FTHR) KOLOTHUMVEEDU, 
MORARJI GROUND, 
BROTHERS ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

295 22/01/2026 MELVYN SHIBU 
GEORGE 

SHIBU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

7/615-H GEORGE 
NIWAS, 

KUDILIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

296 22/01/2026 Kesavdas Nathan K R (FTHR) A1, Gaurinandanam 
Apartments, Meenchira 

Road, Ponekkara, 
AIMS, 682041, 

Kanayannur

  

297 22/01/2026 Vishnu Hanish Hanish (FTHR) Parepparambil, 
Nilampathinji Mukal, 
Kakkanad, Rajagiri 

Valley, 682039, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

298 22/01/2026 Priya Sudheer Sudheer Warrier (HSBN) 5 B,SFS Beverly Park, 
JawaharNagar, 
Kadavanthara, 

Kadavanthara, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  

299 22/01/2026 VISHNU N U GIRIJA (MTHR) 1275  NEDUNGATTU 
PARAMBU, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM 
ROAD, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANOOR

  

300 22/01/2026 Ajith Kumar PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

Kalappurackal House, 
Kinattushala, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara P O, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

301 22/01/2026 AJUL P SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P A 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKAL, 
JANATHA ROAD, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

302 22/01/2026 EDRIC WILLIAMS P B JOSEPH BIJOY P W 
(FTHR)

POOPPAT HOUSE, 
KHADER ROAD , 
KUTHAPPADY 

TEMPLE, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

303 22/01/2026 RISHITHA P A ANEESH P A (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PUTHIYA ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

304 22/01/2026 MICHELLE SHIBU 
GEORGE 

SHIBU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

7/612-H1 GEORGE 
NIWAS, 

KUDILIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

305 22/01/2026 Sheeja Kesavdas (HSBN) A1, Gaurinandanam 
Apartments, Meenchira 

Road, Ponekkara, 
AIMS, 682041, 

Kanayannur

  

306 22/01/2026 SANIYA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD P S (FTHR) POOTHELIL HOUSE, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI P O, 

682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

307 22/01/2026 REBECCA 
KUNJUMUMMA 

VARGHESE

VARGHESE 
OOMMEN (FTHR)

55 PALAMOOTTIL, 
SUBASH NAGAR, 
ELAMAKKARA, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

308 22/01/2026 LISSY GEORGE K A GEORGE (HSBN) KOLOTHUMVEEDU, 
MORARJI GROUND, 
BROTHERS ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

309 22/01/2026 Pooja Warrier Sudheer Warrier (FTHR) 5 B,SFS Beverly Park, 
JawaharNagar, 
Kadavanthara, 

Kadavanthara, 682020, 
Thrikkakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

310 22/01/2026 Sravan Raj Rajan (FTHR) Edakkattussery, 
Nilampathinji Mukal, 
Kakkanad, Rajagiri 

Valley, 682039, 
Kanayannur

  

311 22/01/2026 B manikandan Rohith Meenalochani (MTHR) Sindhu Bhavan, 
Pappumesthiri Junction 

Pipeline Road, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannoor

  

312 22/01/2026 ABHIRAM T P PRAVEEN (FTHR) THENAMTHARA 
HOUSE, 

JUDJIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

313 22/01/2026 Sujatha Narayanan (FTHR) Kalappurackal House, 
Kinattushala, 
Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara P O, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

314 22/01/2026 THOMAS 
PINULLATHIL 

THOMAS

BINDU THOMAS 
(WIFE)

KALEEKADETHU, 
ILLATHUPARAMBU 

LANE, VYTTILA, 
VYTILLA, 682019, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

315 22/01/2026 LINSON K X XAVIER (FTHR) 1339C KUTTIKKATU, 
MADAPATTU ROAD  
UNNIMASTER LANE, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

316 22/01/2026 Irfan Mohammed Sabitha A M (MTHR) Irfans, Anjikath Road, 
Kakkanad, CSEZ P O, 

682037, Kanaynnur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

317 22/01/2026 Minija Shibu George SHIBU GEORGE 
(HSBN)

7/612-H1 George 
Niwas, 

KUDILIMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
Thrikkakara P O, 

682021, Kanayannoor

  

318 22/01/2026 A V HARIHARAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIPATTU HOUSE, 
PUTHIYA ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

319 22/01/2026 Jithin Nair Raveendra Nair (FTHR) Sayees, BAVRA - 27,, 
Beena Anjumana Road, 

Edappally South, 
Edappally, 682024, 

Kanayannoor

  

320 22/01/2026 ANCY M A SIJU GEORGE  (HSBN) ANAMTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

321 22/01/2026 VARSHA NANDKISHORE K C 
(FTHR)

10 B PHASE 2, 
SILVER LAWNS 
APARTMENTS, 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

322 22/01/2026 NEHA ROSE JOMY JOMY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

40/627 
KODUVELIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE,, 
PALLICHAMBEL 
ROAD, PIPELINE,, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM PO, 
682025, 

KANNAYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

323 22/01/2026 Nikesh A N Nithyananda Kamath 
(FTHR)

alinga parambil house 
pipe line road pal, near 
shanthgiri ashramam 

pipe line road, 
poonithara, 

palarivattom, 682025, 
kanayanur

  

324 22/01/2026 Nihla Noushad Oliyath Mammoo 
Noushad (FTHR)

Elayidath, Moolepadam 
Road, Vazhakkala, 

Kakkanad P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

325 22/01/2026 RESHMA XAVIER XAVIER THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KOTTIATH HOUSE, 
EMC ROAD, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

326 22/01/2026 FIZA ASHEEK M JISHA K A (MTHR) Marayakulath 
House,RajagiriVally P 

O,Nin, 
Nilampathingimugal, 

Kakkanad, 
Rajagirivalley PO, 

682039, Kanayannur

  

327 22/01/2026 ASHA RAJA Beevi Umma (MTHR) Ashiyana, Satellite 
Township, Padamugal, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kannayannoor

  

328 22/01/2026 REJITHA P G Nakul S (HSBN) 11C, Skyline Polaris, 
Ambelipadam Road, 

Vyttila, Vyttila, 682019, 
Kanayannoor

  

329 22/01/2026 JAIS JOY JOY M ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

MULLASSERIL, K K 
ROAD, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANNAYANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

330 22/01/2026 AFSAR K M MUNEER (FTHR) 446 E, KELOTH 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHEPARAMBU 
ROAD, 

THRIKKAKKARA, 
THRIKKAKKARA, 

682201, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

331 22/01/2026 ROHIT XAVIER XAVIER THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KOTTIATH HOUSE, 
EMC ROAD, 
VENNALA, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

332 22/01/2026 NEENU MURALI AMALESH LENIN 
(HSBN)

Pulikkal House, 
kambivelikkakam, 

vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
682030, kanayannur

  

333 22/01/2026 Nithin N A V Nithyananda 
Kamath (FTHR)

alinga parambil house 
pipe line road pal, pipe 
line road, poonithara, 
palarivattom, 682025, 

kanayanur

  

334 22/01/2026 DEVIKA K S VIJITHA K S (MTHR) Kalyanipilli House, 
Karanakodam, 

Ernakulam, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannur

  

335 22/01/2026 SAIRA SIYAD Beevi Umma (OTHR) Ashiyana, Satellite 
Township, Padamugal, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kannayannoor

  

336 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIL Subair M B (FTHR) Pullamveli 
Manathkuttikkattil, 

Olikkuzhi, Vazhakkala, 
Kakkanad, 682030, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

337 22/01/2026 ARPITHA HARSHAN 
T H 

T S HARSHAN (FTHR) THURUTHEL HOUSE, 
THALIPARAMBU 

LANE, EDAPPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

338 22/01/2026 Sumvrutha Sunil Sunil K G (FTHR) Kannoth House, A.K.G 
Nagar, Poonithura, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannor

  

339 22/01/2026 ADHIL K M MUNEER (FTHR) 446E , KELOTH 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKAKKARA, 
THRIKKAKKARA, 
THRIKKAKKARA, 

682201, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

340 22/01/2026 Pratap Raj Rajan P (FTHR) JRWA JR79, Janatha 
Road, Poonithura, 
Vyttila, 682019, 

Kanayannur

  

341 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN SIYAD

Beevi Umma (OTHR) Ashiyana, Satellite 
Township, Padamugal, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kannayannoor

  

342 22/01/2026 RESHMA KAMATH A 
D 

A V DEVANANDA 
KAMATH (FTHR)

2669 Thusiparambil, 
Karanakodam, 

Sivalayam Road, 
Ernakulam, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannur

  

343 22/01/2026 Liyan Fareen Firoz Rekha (MTHR) Roma Mariegold, 
Padamugal, Vazhakkala, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

344 22/01/2026 Sruthy M S Satheesan (OTHR) Molath, Thuthiyoor, 
Vazhakkala, CSEZ, 
682037, thrikkakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

345 22/01/2026 SHAFEER P A ABOOBAKAR P K 
(FTHR)

PERINGATTU, FIRST 
FLOOR ECRA 14, AL 

AMEEN ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNOOR 
TALUK

  

346 22/01/2026 PRAVEEN SANKAR P 
A

ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) SREE RAGAM, 
THATTAYATH LANE, 
PONEKKARA ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

347 22/01/2026 NIRANJANA R RAJESH P (FTHR) SRAV-19, SURYA 
LANE - 1, EDAPALLY 
SOUTH, VENNALA, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

348 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NEFRIN P N NOUSHAD P N (FTHR) PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNEPARAMB, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

349 22/01/2026 RATHIMOL ANANDAN (HSBN) CHATHENVELI 
HOUSE, 

VELLATTUPADAM, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

350 22/01/2026 Karthikeyan Karumpi (OTHR) vadachirayil, 
Manikkulangara, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayanoor

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

351 22/01/2026 Nileen Sayanth Firoz Rekha Karim (MTHR) Roma Mariegold, 
Padamughal, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

352 22/01/2026 Muhammed USAID E R Rafeeque V A (FTHR) Elamanaparambil house, 
Bismi Nagar, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

353 22/01/2026 M VISHNU BALIGA Manoj Baliga M (FTHR) Sivaparambil House, 
Karanakodam , 

Sivalayam Road, 
Ernakulam, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannur

  

354 22/01/2026 Abraham George Ambily George (WIFE) 52/325, Toc H School 
Road, Poonithura, 

Vyttilla P O, 682019, 
Kanayannur

  

355 22/01/2026 Richie roy soji roy (MTHR) 7/126 CC1,Kottarathil 
house, fort valley 

township, kakkanad, 
kusumagiri, 682030, 

kanayanoor

  

356 22/01/2026 Aswanth Sundar Sundaran S (FTHR) Flat NO. 3A 5/26, 
N.G.O. Quarters, 

Kakkanad, Vazhakala, 
Thrikkakara, 682021, 

Thrikkakara

  

357 22/01/2026 Akhila S Anil Anilkumar N J (FTHR) 53/3357, Nandhanam, 
Parachalil, Sahakarana 

Road, Ponnurunni, 
Vyttila P O, 682019, 

Kanayannur

  

358 22/01/2026 Sandheep S Satheesan (FTHR) Molath, Thuthiyoor, 
Vazhakkala, CSEZ, 
682037, thrikkakara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

359 22/01/2026 PANDARAPARAMBIL 
JAMES JOSEPH

Neelu Markose (WIFE) 6/2012, Pazhangat 
Pareeth road, 

Pallathpady, Thengode, 
682030, Thrikkakara

  

360 22/01/2026 BIANCA MAXMIN MAXMIN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PASHNIPARAMBIL, 
MAMANGALAM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

361 22/01/2026 karmily A D Anu V G (OTHR) Andhikaad house, 
parappayil colony, 

kakkanad, kakkanad, 
682030, kanayanoor

  

362 22/01/2026 NESMA P NOUSHAD NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) THOTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VADARATH 

ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR

  

363 22/01/2026 Ashly Paul kurian K K (FTHR) House No 50 
Thattampurath, 

Sudharsana Lane 
Kadavanthra, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kananayanur

  

364 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH T S SURESH T S (FTHR) 35/2596 A Kesava 
Sadan Thundiparambil, 

T D Sannidhi Road 
Karanakodam, 

Ernakulam, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

365 22/01/2026 PAVITHRA N J N P JEEVARAJ (FTHR) NERIYAMKOTTU 
PARAMBIL 

PAVITHARAM 
HOUSE, K K 
MADHAVAN 

MASTER LANE, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

KANNAYANUR

  

366 22/01/2026 Jose Johnson Johnson Jose (FTHR) 47/500, Valiyaveettil, 
Good Earth Lane, 
Kochi, Vennala, 

682028, Kanayannur

  

367 22/01/2026 Sidhik K P Pareed K K (FTHR) Kuzhiparambil, 
chittethukkara, 

kakkanad, CSEZ, 
682037, thrikkakara

  

368 22/01/2026 Zevin K Joe Joseph K E (FTHR) 57/24(A), METEX 
Lane. Ponneth Temple 

Road, Kadavanthra, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Thrikkakara

  

369 22/01/2026 AKSHAY RAMESH A RAMESH (FTHR) 1302A, KANIYAVELI 
ROAD KBA 

FOOTBALL GROUND, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

370 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P N 

NURUDEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PONNANTHARA, 
KARIMAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

371 22/01/2026 Rajeev Balan (FTHR) PLOT NO 
21,KUDUMBI 

COLONY, 
Elamkukam,Ernakulam, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

372 22/01/2026 SREEDEVI A J A S JAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Alingaparambil, South 
Janatha Road , 
Karanakodam, 

Ernakulam, 
Thammanam P O, 

682032, Kanayannur

  

373 22/01/2026 Varghese Antony Antony M J (FTHR) Methassery, Thuthiyoor, 
Vazhakkala, CSEZ, 
682037, thrikkakara

  

374 22/01/2026 Aleena Rita Manoj Manoj (FTHR) KUREETHADAM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, Kanayannoor

  

375 22/01/2026 SONAJ SONY JETTY SONY (MTHR) 42/2393B, 
EDAKKALATHUR 

HOUSE, NEDIYATTIL 
LINE NORTH, 

EDAPPILLY SOUTH 
VILLAGE, VENNALA 

P O, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

376 22/01/2026 Mini.P.M Rajeev (HSBN) Plot No 21,kudumbi 
Colony, 

Elamkulam,Ernakulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannur

  

377 22/01/2026 Valanteena K S P Dinesh kumar (HSBN) 50/3159, Panakithittayil, 
Poonithura, Poonithura, 

Poonithura, 682038, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

378 22/01/2026 Prameela Korattikkattil Deepak Ambalakandi 
(HSBN)

P193, DLF New Town 
Heights, Seaport Airport 
Road, Kakkanad, SEZ, 
682037, Thrikkakkara

  

379 22/01/2026 VASUDEV M B BABU (FTHR) Manakkaparambill, 
Padivattom, Edappally, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Kanayannur

  

380 22/01/2026 Lakshmi Balan Thulasi (MTHR) Plot Number 
21,kudumbi Colony, 

Elamkulam,Ernakulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kadavanthra, 682020, 
Kanayannur

  

381 22/01/2026 Jomon Joy Joy N J (FTHR) Nelliparambil House, Y 
M J Road, Palarivattom, 
Palarivattom, 682025, 

Kanayanur

  

382 22/01/2026 asna sn noushad (FTHR) sathamkulam house, 
chalikkavattom, 

ernakulam, vennala, 
682028, kanayannur

  

383 22/01/2026 Mohammed Yazir Shibu C A (FTHR) Chaneparambu, Haritha 
Road, Vennala, 

Vennala, 682028, 
Kanayannur

  

384 22/01/2026 SAFIYA HAMISH SHIBI P H (MTHR) 409, VALAMKOTTIL 
LANE, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

385 22/01/2026 Lakshmi K Krishnakumar K (FTHR) A3 Karuna Galaxy 
Castello, Dhanya Road, 

Edappally South, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kannayannur 
Thrikkakkara

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

386 22/01/2026 SAFAL ADHAM A S SUBIRE AMBALATH 
BAWA (FTHR)

XIV/221E, 
AMBALATH HOUSE, 

DIVINE GARDEN, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 

KAKKANAD, C S E Z, 
682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

387 22/01/2026 SEBASTIAN GEORGE GEORGE SIMON 
(FTHR)

503.C, VRINDAVAN 
APARTMENTS, 

VYTTILA JUNCTION, 
ERNAKULAM, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

388 22/01/2026 Greeshma T.B Maneesh KS (HSBN) Kalathupurathu(H), 
Deepamline, Charch 

Road, Poonitara, Vyttlla, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

389 22/01/2026 Lubna Ameer Mohammed Ameer Ali 
(HSBN)

3A3 GOLDEN OAK 
KENT OAKVILLE, 
PBK MYNA ROAD 
BENEDICT ROAD, 

NEAR MARY MATHA 
SCHOOL, 

THRIKKAKARA PO, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

390 22/01/2026 Diya Shebeena Shibu C A (FTHR) Chaneparambil House, 
Haritha Road, Vennala, 

Vennala, 682028, 
Kanayannur

  

391 22/01/2026 Smiya Shaji Shaji Valasseri (FTHR) No:2B, Clearway 
Colossal Apartments, 

Thykav, Edapally South, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kannayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

392 22/01/2026 Veena Vighneswaran Krishnakumar K 
(HSBN)

A3 Karuna Galaxy 
Castello, Dhanya Road, 

Edappally South, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kannayannur 
Thrikkakkara

  

393 22/01/2026 Neha Maria Roy Jilroy K J (FTHR) Kattaserry House, 
Newyear Road, 

Poonithura, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanayanoor

  

394 22/01/2026 Jayakrishnan V Anilakumari C (WIFE) KRA28 THUSHARAM, 
KARIMAKKAD - 

NPOL ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANOOR

  

395 22/01/2026 MARKUS MARTIN MARTIN JOSE P G 
(FTHR)

PIDIYANCHERIL 
HOUSE, MARY 
MATHA ROAD, 

KENNADYMUKKU, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

396 22/01/2026 P V Baburaj Veerabahu P V (FTHR) Puthiyad House, Thanal 
Lane, DBRA 128, 

Vaduthala, Vaduthala P 
O, Pin 682 023, 

Vaduthala P O, 682023, 
Vaduthala

  

397 22/01/2026 THOMAS JOSEPH SARAMMA JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

32/2024L Edacheril 
house, P J Antony Road, 

Sonia Nagar No.12A, 
Palarivattom, 

Palarivattom, 682025, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

398 22/01/2026 Amathul Salam Salim V M (FTHR) 927, Valiya Veedu, 
Thrikkakkara pipeline, 

Thrikkakkara, 
Thrikkakkara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

399 22/01/2026 Anju K S K K Subramanian 
(FTHR)

kannanthara house, 
Chittepadath Lane, 

chalikkavattom, 
vennala, 682028, 

kanayanoor

  

400 22/01/2026 AMAL P DILIP DILIP KUMAR (FTHR) Pulapayil, 
Madathiparambu, 

Vazhakala, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Thrikkakara

  

401 22/01/2026 Seena Santhappan Bino Babu (HSBN) Kumbalappilly, 
Chalikkavattom, 
vennala, vennala, 

682028, kanayannoor

  

402 22/01/2026 MATHEW MARTIN MARTIN JOSE P G 
(FTHR)

PIDIYANCHERIL 
HOUSE, MARY 
MATHA ROAD, 

KENNADYMUKKU, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

403 22/01/2026 Nidhin Kumar Anil 
Kumar

Anil Kumar K.R (FTHR) ABAD OLYMPUS 4-C, 
RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY, 

ERNAKULAM, 
EDAPPALLY, 682024, 

Kochi

  

404 22/01/2026 Renjith C Ushakumari IP (WIFE) Flat No. 705, National 
Sunny Palace, 

Changampuzha Samadhi 
Road, Edapally North, 

Edapally, 682024, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

405 22/01/2026 GEORGE PAUL TONY TONY GEORGE T 
(FTHR)

Thuravungal House, 
Tagore Road, 

Ernakulam, Vyttila, 
682019, Kanyannur

  

406 22/01/2026 MANU MARTIN MARTIN JOSE P G 
(FTHR)

PIDIYANCHERIL 
HOUSE, MARY 
MATHA ROAD, 

KENNADYMUKKU, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

407 22/01/2026 LIBU GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) MANGATTUKONATHUCHARUVILA 
HOUSE, 

PEREPPADAM ROAD, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
THRIKKAKKARA

  

408 22/01/2026 Ramesh Karunakaran Manonmani (MTHR) 35/1123, C C R A 124, 
U E S I LANE, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
ROAD, EDAPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
Kanayannur

  

409 22/01/2026 CHRIS SEBASTIAN JIJO JACOB (FTHR) Pulickal Hno 11/787, 
TC Antony Lane, 
Kakkanad, CSEZ 
Cochin, 682037, 

Kanayannur

  

410 22/01/2026 Karthik R Renjith C (FTHR) Flat No 705, National 
Sunny Palace, 

Changampuzha Samadhi 
Road, Edapally North, 

Edapally, 682024, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 9:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


